### Thank You

for your donation.

70% of your purchase goes to local Council. Pecatonica River Popcorn works with military approved organizations to ship popcorn to the U.S. Troops, their families and veterans organizations around the world.

### **Thank You**

for your donation.

70% of your purchase goes to local Council. Pecatonica River Popcorn works with military approved organizations to ship popcorn to the U.S. Troops, their families and veterans organizations around the world.

### **Thank You**

for your donation.

70% of your purchase goes to local Council. Pecatonica River Popcorn works with military approved organizations to ship popcorn to the U.S. Troops, their families and veterans organizations around the world.

# Thank You for your donation.

70% of your purchase goes to local Council. Pecatonica River Popcorn works with military approved organizations to ship popcorn to the U.S. Troops, their families and veterans

#### MILITARY DONATION RECEIPT

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Donation Amount:



Pecatonica River Popcorn

#### MILITARY DONATION RECEIPT M

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

**Donation Amount:** 



Pecatonica River Popcorn

#### MILITARY DONATION RECEIPT

Date:

**Donation Amount:** 



Pecatonica River Popcorn

### MILITARY DONATION RECEIPT

organizations around the world.

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Donation Amount:\_\_\_\_\_



Pecatonica River Popcorn

### **Thank You**

for your donation.

70% of your purchase goes to local Council. Pecatonica River Popcorn works with military approved organizations to ship popcorn to the U.S. Troops, their families and veterans organizations around the world.

### **Thank You**

for your donation.

70% of your purchase goes to local Council. Pecatonica River Popcorn works with military approved organizations to ship popcorn to the U.S. Troops, their families and veterans organizations around the world.

### Thank You

for your donation.

70% of your purchase goes to local Council. Pecatonica River Popcorn works with military approved organizations to ship popcorn to the U.S. Troops, their families and veterans organizations around the world.

## **Thank You**

for your donation.

70% of your purchase goes to local Council. Pecatonica River Popcorn works with military approved organizations to ship popcorn to the U.S. Troops, their families and veterans organizations around the world.

#### MILITARY DONATION RECEIPT

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Donation Amount:



#### MILITARY DONATION RECEIPT

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Donation Amount:



#### MILITARY DONATION RECEIPT

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Donation Amount:

Pecatonica River Popcorn

#### MILITARY DONATION RECEIPT

Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Donation Amount:



Pecatonica River Popcorn